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TUSK  Bath & Interior Sconces 
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS 
Whether you mount it as a vanity light or in a hotel foyer, Tusk 
brings superb LED task lighting into every room. Expertly crafted 
from mouth-blown etched opal glass, the elegantly tapered 
diffuser spreads the light evenly for timeless quality illumination. 
Available in four finishes— polished chrome, brushed nickel, satin 
brass and versatile black. 

Construction: Mouth-blown etched opal glass 

Light Source: High output LED 

Finish: Black, Brushed Nickel, Satin Brass, Chrome 

Standards: ETL & cETL listed 

  
FEATURES 
• Can be mounted vertically or horizontally 
• No transformer or driver needed 
• Title 24 Compliant 
• ADA Compliant 
• Dimmer: ELV 
• Color Temperature: 3000K 
• CRI: 90 
• Rated Life: 54000 hours 
• 277V option available (special order) 

ORDER NUMBER 
 

Model 
  

Wattage 
 

Voltage 
 

LED Lumens 
 

Delivered Lumens 
 
Finish 

  

WS-38817 
WS-38826 

17” 
26” 

12W 
24W 

120V 
1059 
1918 

678 
1318 

BK 
BN 
BR 
CH 

Black 
Brushed Nickel 
Satin Brass 
Chrome 

 

Example: WS-38826-BR 

For 277V special order add an “F” before the finish: WS-38826F-BR 
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