MODERN FORMS



Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Whether you mount it as a vanity light or in a hotel foyer, Tusk brings superb LED task lighting into every room. Expertly crafted from mouth-blown etched opal glass, the elegantly tapered diffuser spreads the light evenly for timeless quality illumination. Available in four finishes— polished chrome, brushed nickel, satin brass and versatile black.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Mouth-blown etched opal glass

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Black, Brushed Nickel, Satin Brass, Chrome

Standards: ETL & cETL listed

FEATURES

- · Can be mounted vertically or horizontally
- No transformer or driver needed
- · Title 24 Compliant
- ADA Compliant
- Dimmer: ELV
- Color Temperature: 3000K

• CRI: 90

• Rated Life: 54000 hours

• 277V option available (special order)

ORDER NUMBER

Model		Wattage	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish		
						ВК	Black	
WS-38817	17"	12W	120V	1059	678	BN	Brushed Nickel	
WS-38826	26"	24W	1200	1918	1318	BR	Satin Brass	
						СН	Chrome	

Example: WS-38826-BR

For 277V special order add an "F" before the finish: WS-38826F-BR